
ROUND 1

Saturday 27 April
Wingellina v Finke Fregon 11.00am

Central Swans v Amata Fregon 1.00pm

Fregon v Imanpa Fregon 3.00pm

Sunday 28 April
Pipalyatjara v Indulkana Ernabella 12.00pm

Wintjalangu v Pukatja Ernabella 2.00pm

 

ROUND 2

Saturday 4 May
Imanpa v Wingellina Amata 11.00am

Central Swans  v Pipalyatjara Amata 1.00pm

Amata  v Pukatja Amata 3.00pm

Sunday 5 May
Wintjalangu v Fregon Finke 12.00pm

Indulkana v Finke Finke 2.00pm

 

ROUND 3 
Saturday 11 May
Wingellina v Pukatja Amata 12.00pm

Pipalyatjara  v Amata Amata 2.00pm

Sunday 12 May
Indulkana v Wintjalangu Indulkana 11.00am

Central Swans v Imanpa Indulkana 1.00pm

Fregon v Finke Indulkana 3.00pm

 

ROUND 4 
Saturday 18 May
Imanpa v Wintjalangu Ernabella 12.00pm

Pipalyatjara v Finke Ernabella 2.00pm

Sunday 19 May
Pukatja v Fregon Ernabella 11.00am

Amata v Indulkana Ernabella 1.00pm

Central Swans v Wingellina Ernabella 3.00pm
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ROUND 5

Saturday 25 May
Pipalyatjara v Pukatja Amata 12.00pm

Wingellina v Fregon Amata 2.00pm

Sunday 26 May
Amata v Wintjalangu Imanpa 11.00am

Indulkana v Imanpa Imanpa 1.00pm

Central Swans v Finkle Imanpa 3.00pm

ROUND 6

Saturday 1 June
Indulkana  v Wintjalangu Ernabella 12.00pm

Wingellina v Pukatja Ernabella 2.00pm

Sunday 2 June
Imanpa v Finke Imanpa 12.00pm

Central Swan v Fregon Imanpa 2.00pm

FINKE DESERT RACE

Saturday 8 June
Pipalyatjara v Amata Kalka 12.00pm

ROUND 7 
Saturday 15 June
Finke v Amata Indulkana 12.00pm

Fregon v Indulkana Indulkana 2.00pm

Sunday 16 June
Pipalyatjara v Wingelina Wingellina 11.00am

Pukatja v Imanpa Wingellina 1.00pm

Central Swans v Wintjalangu Wingellina 3.00pm

  
ROUND 8 
Saturday 22 June
Wingelina v Wintjalangu Wingellina 12.00pm

Imanpa v Pipalyatjara Wingellina 2.00pm

Sunday 23 June
Pukatja v Finke Amata 11.00am

Amata v Fregon Amata 1.00pm

Central Swans v Indulkana Amata 3.00pm

  

 

ROUND 9

Saturday 29 June
Imanpa v Wintjalangu Ernabella 12.00pm

Pipalyatjara v Finke Ernabella 2.00pm

Sunday 30 June
Pukatja v Fregon Amata 11.00am

Amata v Indulkana Amata 1.00pm

Central Swans v Wingellina Amata 3.00pm

ROUND 10

Saturday 6 July
Finke v Amata Amata 12.00pm

Pipalyatjara v Wingellina Amata 2.00pm

Sunday 7 July
Fregon v Indulkana Fregon 11.00am

Pukatja v Imanpa Fregon 1.00pm

Central Swans v Wintjalangu Fregon 3.00pm

 
   

ROUND 11 
Saturday 20 July
Imanpa v Amata Kalka 12.00pm

Pipalyatjara v Fregon Kalka 2.00pm

Sunday 21 July
Indulkana v Wingellina Ernabella 11.00am

Wintjalangu v Finke Ernabella 1.00pm

Central Swans v Pukatja Ernabella 3.00pm

ROUND 12 
Saturday 27 July
Wintjalangu v Pukatja Ernabella 12.00pm

Wingellina v Finke Ernabella 2.00pm

Sunday 28 July
Fregon v Imanpa Amata 11.00am

Pipalyatjara v Indulkana Amata 1.00pm

Amata v Central Swans Amata 3.00pm

 

 

ROUND 13

Saturday 3 August
Fregon v Finke Finke 12.00pm

Indulkana v Pukatja Finke 2.00pm

Sunday 4 August
Wintjalangu v Pipalyatjara Kalka 11.00am

Wingellina v Amata Kalka 1.00pm

Imanpa v Central Swans Kalka 3.00pm

ROUND 14

Saturday 10 August
Imanpa v Amata Amata 11.00am

Pipalyatjara v Fregon Amata 1.00pm

Central Swans v Pukatja Amata 3.00pm

Sunday  11 August
Indulkana v Wingellina Indulkana 12.00pm

Wintjalangu v Finke Indulkana 2.00pm

FINALS

Saturday 17 August
Qualifying Final 2nd v 3rd

Sunday 18 August
Elimination Final 4th v 5th

Saturday August 24
Semi-Final 1

Sunday August 25
Semi-Final 2

Sunday August 31
Loser SF 1 v Winner SF 2

Saturday September 7
Grand Final

 


